2025 Membership Fee / payout rounding Balance

Rounding Money from

Name Amount Paid

3.31.25 payouts

$ 3.00 | (442.83)

1.13.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 5.00 | (437.83)

1.27.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 5.60 | (432.23)

2.3.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 5.31 | (426.92)

2.10.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 4.74 | (422.18)

2.24.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 7.02 | (419.90)

3.3.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 5.00 | (417.18)

3.10.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 7.01 | (412.89)

3.24.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
5 Y $ 2.00 | (415.18)

PlayThru January (25.00)] (25.00) Paid to John Volmann
EQY credit from
PlayThru February (25.00)] (50.00) $ 1.13 1.13
Mark Cody
PlayThru March (25.00)] (75.00) Tony Bonilla] $ 10.00 11.13
PlayThru April (25.00)| (100.00) Ron Flowers| $ 10.00 21.13
PlayThru May (25.00)] (125.00) Bob Smith{ $ 10.00 31.13
PlayThru June (25.00)| (150.00) Randy Songy| $ 10.00 41.13
PlayThru July (25.00)] (175.00) Mike McDonald| $ 10.00 51.13
Rounding Money
PlayThru August (25.00)| (200.00) from4.21.25( $ 33.00 84.13
payouts
Rounding Money
PlayThru September (25.00)| (225.00) from4.28.25( $ 5.99 90.12
payouts
Rounding Money
PlayThru October 0.00 | (225.00) from5.12.25( $ 2.00 92.12
payouts
Rounding Money
PlayThru November 0.00 | (225.00) from6.2.25| $ 2.00 94.12
payouts
PlayThru December 0.00 | (225.00)
Website (220.83)| (445.83) Credit as of:

2-Jun



Rounding Money from

$ 4.02 | (408.87)

4.7.25 payouts

Rounding Money from
$ 4.00 | (404.87)

4.14.25 payouts
$36 Donated to league by $ 36.00 | (368.87)

Dan Arrmstrong
Art Helfgott| $ 10.00 | (358.87)
Barrett Luketic| $ 10.00 | (348.87)
Charlie Keating| $ 10.00 | (338.87)
Damon Fisbeck| $ 10.00 | (328.87)
David Lammers| $ 10.00 | (318.87)
David Martin| $ 10.00 | (308.87)
Dennis Peavler| $ 10.00 | (298.87)
Ed Tynes| $ 10.00 | (288.87)
Eddie Zapata| $ 10.00 | (278.87)
Erik Reichman]| $ 10.00 | (268.87)
Gary Gandy| $ 10.00 | (258.87)
Jack Keane| $ 10.00 | (248.87)
James Lawrence| $ 10.00 | (238.87)
Jeff Bell] $ 10.00 | (228.87)
Jim Finch| $ 10.00 | (218.87)
Jim Smetzer| $ 10.00 | (208.87)
Joe Zamora| $ 10.00 | (208.87)
Joel Nakae| $ 10.00 | (198.87)
John Relic| $ 10.00 | (188.87)
John Volkmann| $ 10.00 | (178.87)
Mark Cody| $ 10.00 | (168.87)
Mark Horan| $ 10.00 | (158.87)
Mike Kreneck| $ 10.00 | (148.87)
Mike Ryther| $ 10.00 | (138.87)
Mike Weis| $ 10.00 | (128.87)
Neal Cannon| $ 10.00 | (118.87)
Pete Olson| $ 10.00 | (108.87)
Red Chanson| $ 10.00 | (98.87)
Rich Tarbox| $ 10.00 (88.87)
Rick Welch| $ 10.00 (78.87)
Roger Drye| $ 10.00 | (68.87)
Scott Cameron| $ 10.00 | (58.87)
Stephen Scheurer| $ 10.00 | (48.87)
Steve Hall| $ 10.00 (38.87)
Steve Black| $ 10.00 | (28.87)




Steve Miller 10.00 (18.87)
Terry Goddard 10.00 (8.87)
Tony lannno 10.00 1.13

Credit as of:

14-Apr



